E Tuition Comparison

PURDUE MS Global Supply Chain Management Program

UNIVERSITY

Mitch Daniels School of Business

University College/Institution

Program Name

In-State

‘ Out-of-State

International

University of Tennessee - Knoxville | Haslam College of Business

Mitch Daniels School of

Purdue University .
Business
Pennsylvania State University Smeal College of Business

University of Texas - Dallas Naveen Jindal School of

Management
Arizona State University W. P. Carey School of Business
Michigan State University Eli Broad College of Business

Washington University in St. Louis Olin Business School

Master of Science in Supply Chain
Management Tri-Continent

Master of Science in Global
Supply Chain Management

Master of Supply Chain Management
Masters of Science in Supply Chain
Management

Master of Science in Supply Chain
Management

Master of Science in Supply Chain
Management

Master of Science in Supply Chain
Management

Tuition

$18,104

$24,390
$27,694

$30,933
$36,087
$55,955

$80,730

Tuition

$18,104

$29,340
$47,368

$58,398
$58,845
$55,955

$80,730

Tuition

$18,104

$47,250
$47,368

$58,398
$62,051
$55,955

$80,730

* All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/msgscm-info
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https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule/57041f05/appointment/16748428/calendar/5521620?appointmentTypeIds[]=16748428
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