

Tuition Comparison

MS Global Supply Chain Management Program

University	College/Institution	Program Name	In-State Tuition	Out-of-State Tuition	International Tuition
University of Tennessee - Knoxville	Haslam College of Business	Master of Science in Supply Chain Management Tri-Continent	\$18,104	\$18,104	\$18,104
Purdue University	Mitch Daniels School of Business	Master of Science in Global Supply Chain Management	\$24,390	\$29,340	\$47,250
Pennsylvania State University	Smeal College of Business	Master of Supply Chain Management	\$27,694	\$47,368	\$47,368
University of Texas - Dallas	Naveen Jindal School of Management	Masters of Science in Supply Chain Management	\$30,933	\$58,398	\$58,398
Arizona State University	W. P. Carey School of Business	Master of Science in Supply Chain Management	\$36,087	\$58,845	\$62,051
Michigan State University	Eli Broad College of Business	Master of Science in Supply Chain Management	\$55,955	\$55,955	\$55,955
Washington University in St. Louis	Olin Business School	Master of Science in Supply Chain Management	\$80,730	\$80,730	\$80,730

^{*} All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/msgscm-info